UNIVERSITY OF

OXFORD

DEGREE OF MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY

TRINITY TERM 2017

Oriental Studies: Modern South Asian Studies

Monday 12 June
Tuesday 13 June
Wednesday 14 June
Thursday 15 June
Friday 16 June
Tuesday 20 June

Thursday 22 June

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

The History and Politics of South Asia

Gender and Society in India, c. 1800 to the present
Islamic History in South Asia

Material and Visual Culture of South Asia
Societies and Economies in India 1600-1800
Literary Hindi and Urdu

Persian Language Paper

Candidates are requested to attend at the EXAMINATION SCHOOLS, High Street, Oxford, OX1 4BG.
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J. T. A. JOOSTEN

Chair



